1 … 6
Technical description
The differential pressure switch GGW…A4
is an adjustable differential pressure switch
for automatic burner controls.
It is suitable for switching a circuit on, off or
over on changes in actual pressure value
relative to the set reference value.

connection G 1/8
5 … 6
Ordering example
Pressure switch design
Differential pressure switch  GGW A4
Adjustment range
30 – 150 mbar
Contact material
Ag, fine silver (standard)
Electrical connection
Cable gland M20 x 1,5
Metering connection
MS 9
Pressure connection G1/4
V0-VS3: at position 0 and position 3
with screw plug
GGW 150 A4 [Ag-M-MS9-V0-VS3]
Designation
Accessories for pressure switch
GGW A4
Kit: G3 equipment plug, 3-pin + E
Line sockets, 3-pin + E
grey GDMW
G 1/4 test nipple
and seal ring (5 x)
G 1/4 screw plug
and seal ring (5 x)
Double pressure switch mounting kit
Metal mounting bracket
Glowlamp mounting kit, 230 V
Glowlamp mounting kit, 120 V
Signal lamp mounting kit, 24 V
Order No.
219 659
210 318
230 398
230 396
213 910
230 288
231 773
231 772
231 774
Made in Germany
12
0
6
9 3
Pressure connection
V0 Pressure connection G 1/4
position 0
V3 Pressure connection G 1/4
position 3
screw plug
VS0 screw plug at
position 0
VS3 screw plug at
position 3
Test nipple
MS3 Test nipple at position 3
MS9 Test nipple at position 9
M9 Test nipple, open
position 9
Electrical connection
M
G3
M20 x 1.5 cable gland (standard)
Device connector
Contact material